UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UR60XX                Preliminary             CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
opyright © 2024 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-D352.a
60V, 150mA
ULTRALOW-QUIESCENT-CURR
ENT LDO
 DESCRIPTION

* Internal Short-Circuit Current Limit
* Ceramic Capacitor Stable
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UR60XXL-S08-R UR60XXG-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
UR60XXL-K06-2020-R UR60XXG-K06-2020-R DFN2020-6 Tape Reel
UR60XX                Preliminary             CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-D352.a
 MARKING INFORMATION